PCIe-COM-4SMDB
and RJ Family
PCI Express 4 and 2-Port RS-232/422/485 Serial Communication Cards
10623 Roselle Street, San Diego, CA 92121 • (858) 550-9559 • Fax (858) 550-7322 • contactus@accesio.com • www.accesio.com
June 15th, 2010
FEATURES
• Four and two-port PCI Express serial
communication cards with on board DB9M or RJ45

Size:  4.722“ long x 3.375” high
   (120 mm long x 85.725 mm high)
ORDERING GUIDE
PCIe-COM-4SMDB* PCI Express four-port RS-232/422/485
PCIe-COM-4SMRJ PCI Express four-port RS-232/422/485
PCIe-COM-4SDB*  PCI Express four-port RS-422/485
PCIe-COM-4SRJ  PCI Express four-port RS-422/485
PCIe-COM232-4DB*   PCI Express four-port RS-232
PCIe-COM232-4RJ PCI Express four-port RS-232
PCIe-COM-2SMDB PCI Express two-port RS-232/422/485
PCIe-COM-2SMRJ PCI Express two-port RS-232/422/485
PCIe-COM-2SDB  PCI Express two-port RS-422/485
PCIe-COM-2SRJ  PCI Express two-port RS-422/485
PCIe-COM232-2DB    PCI Express two-port RS-232
PCIe-COM232-2RJ PCI Express two-port RS-232
DB = DB9M connectivity
RJ = RJ45 connectivity
* Four-port DB models require the use of an additional mounting
bracket provided.
Model Options
-F     Fast version (RS-232 up to 921.6kbps)
-T   Extended temp. operation (-40° to +85°C)
-RoHS   RoHS compliant version
-W     Remote wake-up enable
Accessories
ADAP9  Screw terminal adaptor (single DB9 female to
9 screw terminals)
ADAP9-2  Screw terminal adaptor (dual DB9 female to
18 screw terminals)